
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HUB PEN 
(Only for MD, VA, DC, DE, WV) 
1525 Washington Street 
Braintree, MA  02184 
T: 800-388-2323 
Contact: Lorna Vasapollo 
lvasapollo@hubpen.com 
www.hubpen.com 
 

INNOVATION LINE 
11869 Teale Street 
Culver City, CA  90230 
T: 800-421-4445 ext. 203 
Contact: Elizabeth Gonzalez 
elizabeth@innovation-line.com 
www.innovation-line.com 
 

BEACON PROMOTIONS  
(Only MD, VA, DC, DE, WV) 
2121 S. Bridge St. 
New Ulm, MN  56073 
T: 612-454-3560 
Contact: Cami Larson 
clarson@beaconpromotions.com 
www.beaconpromotions.com 
 

PICNIC TIME         
5131 Maureen Lane 
Moorpark, CA  93021 
T: 888-742-6429    
Contact: Eileen Lucky 
eileen@picnictime.com 
www.picnicpromotions.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BLUE GENERATION 
34-01 38th Avenue 
Long Island City, NY  11101 
T: 816-389-8352 
Contact: Joanne Ditmeyer 
joanned@bluegeneration.com 
www.bluegeneration.com 
 

LEASHABLES BY ORALABS 
18685 East Plaza Drive 
Parker, CO  80134 
T: 303-261-3261   
Contact: Lavina Honeycutt 
wecare@oralabs.com 
www.leashables.com 
 

J. AMERICA CLOTHING 
445 E. Van Riper Road 
Fowlerville, MI  48836 
T: 517-223-8374 
Contact: Cassie Noble 
cnoble@jamericablanks.com 
www.jamericablanks.com 
 

TOP OF THE WORLD HATS 
445 E. Van Riper Road 
Fowlerville, MI  48836 
T: 517-223-8374 
Contact: Cassie Noble 
cnoble@jamericablanks.com 
www.jamericablanks.com 

Pete Rosica 
Manufacturer’s Representative 

Tel: 267-971-5231 
peterosica@gmail.com 


